
SF SF

B/141  DEL CASTILLO Lucas

 Dala TKD Akademi SWE

 Free draw

SWE
B/141

B/193  DAVIDSSON Oliver

+46730880480 KSA Västerås SWE

R/147  BACK Liam

026128004 Gävle Taekwandoklubb SWE

315

SWE
R/193

(2-0 PTF)
534

(0-2 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 DAVIDSSON Oliver , SWE (193)

2 DEL CASTILLO Lucas , SWE (141)

3 BACK Liam , SWE (147)

193 SWE

Nordic Taekwondo Championships 2022 & Nordic Dala Open - Borlänge, Sweden

Juniors Male Beg -59 (Light)     Contestants: 3

04-06-2022

Competition date: 04-06-2022

TaekoPlan (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (https://taekoplan.eu)



142
B/315  BEKO Othman

 Champion Taekwondo Klubb SWE

R/272  MATHEO Lawson

 Tian Dao Kampsports Förening SWE

315 SWE

(0-0 PUN)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 BEKO Othman , SWE (315)

2 MATHEO Lawson , SWE (272)

Nordic Taekwondo Championships 2022 & Nordic Dala Open - Borlänge, Sweden

Juniors Male Beg -78 (Light heavy)     Contestants: 2

04-06-2022

Competition date: 04-06-2022

TaekoPlan (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (https://taekoplan.eu)



SF SF

B/204  ANDERSSON Ida

 4686425566 Östermalms Hapkido TKD SWE

R/314  BEKO Lidia

 Champion Taekwondo Klubb SWE

113.1

SWE
B/204

(2-0 PTF)

B/148  BACKSTROM Saga

026128004 Gävle Taekwandoklubb SWE

R/137  RAZAGHI Yasna

 Champion Taekwondo Klubb SWE

113

SWE
R/137

(1-2 PTF)
437

(2-0 PTF)

Final

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 ANDERSSON Ida , SWE (204)

2 RAZAGHI Yasna  , SWE (137)

3 BEKO Lidia , SWE (314)

3 BACKSTROM Saga , SWE (148)

204 SWE

Nordic Taekwondo Championships 2022 & Nordic Dala Open - Borlänge, Sweden

Juniors Female Beg -55 (Welter)     Contestants: 4

04-06-2022

Competition date: 04-06-2022

TaekoPlan (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (https://taekoplan.eu)



328
B/277  KALIJÄRVI Thilda

+46709633443 Västerås Taekwondoklubb SWE

R/129  ALBADRI  Shirin

 Champion Taekwondo Klubb SWE

277 SWE

(2-1 PTF)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 KALIJÄRVI Thilda , SWE (277)

2 ALBADRI  Shirin , SWE (129)

Nordic Taekwondo Championships 2022 & Nordic Dala Open - Borlänge, Sweden

Juniors Female Beg -59 (Light middle)     Contestants: 2

04-06-2022

Competition date: 04-06-2022

TaekoPlan (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (https://taekoplan.eu)



434
B/274  BROMA Tilda

+46709633443 Västerås Taekwondoklubb SWE

R/205  AYACH Jasmin

 4686425566 Östermalms Hapkido TKD SWE

274 SWE

(2-0 PTF)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal

(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest

(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(GDP) Golden Point

(PTG) Points win (gap)

(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DQB) Unsportsmanlike conduct

Prize winners:

1 BROMA Tilda , SWE (274)

2 AYACH Jasmin , SWE (205)

Nordic Taekwondo Championships 2022 & Nordic Dala Open - Borlänge, Sweden

Juniors Female Beg +68 (Heavy)     Contestants: 2

04-06-2022

Competition date: 04-06-2022

TaekoPlan (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (https://taekoplan.eu)


